
Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe KM/H Ville
1 464 BOURGEOIS Dimitri M SE - M0 Adultes 00:27:30 17,45 MACON
2 498 ROCHET Mathieu M SE - M0 Adultes 00:28:05 17,09 COURLANS
3 484 CHARNAY M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:29:57 16,03 VIRIAT
4 478 LAGARDE Julien M SE - M0 Adultes 00:31:52 15,06 ROMANS SUR ISERE
5 468 FICHEUX Nicolas M SE - M0 Adultes 00:31:56 15,03 ARTEMARE
6 8 HENRIOT M SE - M0 Adultes 00:32:36 14,72 SAINT CLEMENT
7 13 RYON Guillaume M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:32:40 14,69 REYSSOUZE
8 467 CARREAU Patrick M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:33:03 14,52 ARGUES
9 496 CHAPUIS Alain M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:33:31 14,32 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS

10 456 BASSET M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:34:01 14,11 COLIGNY
11 488 BOUZZY David M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:34:18 13,99 FRONTENAUD
12 475 VIARD Nicolas M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:34:34 13,89 SAINT AMOUR
13 458 PREVOST F SE - M0 Adultes 00:34:57 13,73 TRAMOYES
14 494 POIS Benjamin M SE - M0 Adultes 00:35:05 13,68 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
15 14 ROZIER Patrick M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:35:12 13,64 CURTAFOND
16 479 MOREL Yann M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:35:55 13,36 LUCHY
17 2 BASSET Martin M JU Adultes 00:36:32 13,14 MARBOZ
18 7 PIGUET Hugo M JU Adultes 00:36:32 13,14 MARBOZ
19 495 RASPAIL Mathieu M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:36:58 12,98 DOMARTIN LES CUISEAUX
20 3 POBEL M JU Adultes 00:37:34 12,78 CUISIAT
21 476 BLANDIN Emmanuel M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:37:39 12,75 VIRIAT
22 485 BURIGNAT Alexis M SE - M0 Adultes 00:38:21 12,52 MARBOZ
23 493 ANTOINET F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:38:20 12,52 VANDEINS
24 500 CORDIER F SE - M0 Adultes 00:39:02 12,30 VIRIAT
25 460 BRUNET M SE - M0 Adultes 00:39:18 12,21 VAL REVERMONT
26 17 MICHON Yves M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:21 12,20 FOISSIAT
27 1 DESPLANCHES David M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:42 12,09 MARSONNAS
28 480 POIRIER M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:43 12,09 LE MANS
29 472 MARILLET Anne F M1 - M2 Adultes 00:40:12 11,94 CRAS SUR REYSSOUZE
30 486 VEILLET M SE - M0 Adultes 00:40:14 11,93 MARBOZ
31 4 CALLERIN F M1 - M2 Adultes 00:40:32 11,84 BOURG EN BRESSE
32 461 DUC Fabrice M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:41:06 11,68 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS

cat Epreuve
Temps
Epreuve

Sebastien

Nicolat

Bretrand

Christelle

Damian

Cathy
Melanie
Ugo

Stephane

Florian
Celine



33 466 ALONSO Pascale F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:41:14 11,64 SAINT VERAN
34 499 BURIGNAT Gilles M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:41:57 11,44 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
35 477 DARBON Christine F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:42:16 11,36 MONTMOROT
36 16 DAUJAT M SE - M0 Adultes 00:42:25 11,32 MARBOZ
37 474 BATAILLE Pascal M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:42:49 11,21 PEYZIEUX SUR SAONE
38 5 SALLET Jacques M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:09 11,12 SAINT JEAN SUR REYSSOUZE
39 462 GROBOZ Nadine F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:16 11,09 MEILLONAS
40 491 GRANDMAISON M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:42 10,98 PERONNAS
41 6 PIGUET Maxime M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:44:38 10,75 MARBOZ
42 9 MAZUIR Nina F SE - M0 Adultes 00:45:58 10,44 SAINT CLEMENT
43 471 BURTIN Cyril M SE - M0 Adultes 00:48:05 9,98 VIRIAT
44 473 BEREZIAT Serge M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:48:42 9,86 SAINT MARTIN DE CHATEL
45 459 LIOGIER Christian M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:48:45 9,85 VONNAS
46 465 SANLAVILLE Marc M M7 - M8 Adultes 00:49:52 9,63 SAINT GEORGES DE RENEINS
47 463 BACCELLI Michel M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:50:03 9,59 MEILLONAS
48 492 FOURNOL Damien M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:50:07 9,58 VERJON
49 501 BOUVAND Nicolas M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:50:12 9,56 MARBOZ
50 470 VEUILLET M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:50:19 9,54 MALAFRETAZ
51 490 GRANDMAISON F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:52:08 9,21 PERONNAS
52 10 BOIS F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:52:17 9,18 VIRIAT
53 487 CHARNAY Michel M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:52:39 9,12 BENY
54 482 HERBIN Pascal M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:53:01 9,05 FRANCHELEINS
55 12 MAZUIR Olivier M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:53:37 8,95 SAINT CLEMENT
56 497 CHAPUIS Florence F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:54:07 8,87 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
57 453 CONRAD M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:54:14 8,85 CUISIAT
58 469 BARTHOD-TONNOT F SE - M0 Adultes 00:55:12 8,70 BOURG EN BRESSE
59 15 DAGUET Sylvie F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:55:32 8,64 CURTAFOND
60 483 MALAMENEIDE M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:55:47 8,60 COLIGNY
61 489 TURPAULT F ES Adultes 00:55:49 8,60 PERONNAS
62 457 FARGES F SE - M0 Adultes 00:56:00 8,57 MEILLONAS
63 454 TROILLET Jade F SE - M0 Adultes 00:59:07 8,12 BOURG EN BRESSE
64 11 BAILLET Yves M M1 - M2 Adultes 01:02:02 7,74 VAL REVERMONT

Jeremy

Philipe

Jerome
Beatrice
Veronique

Jerome
Severine

Jerome
Aurelie
Anais



481 HERBIN LUCAS Abandon JAYAT
455 ROY CARINE Abandon MONTMOROT



Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe KM/H Ville
13 458 PREVOST F SE - M0 Adultes 00:34:57 13,73 TRAMOYES
23 493 ANTOINET F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:38:20 12,52 VANDEINS
24 500 CORDIER F SE - M0 Adultes 00:39:02 12,30 VIRIAT
29 472 MARILLET Anne F M1 - M2 Adultes 00:40:12 11,94 CRAS SUR REYSSOUZE
31 4 CALLERIN F M1 - M2 Adultes 00:40:32 11,84 BOURG EN BRESSE
33 466 ALONSO Pascale F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:41:14 11,64 SAINT VERAN
35 477 DARBON Christine F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:42:16 11,36 MONTMOROT
39 462 GROBOZ Nadine F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:16 11,09 MEILLONAS
42 9 MAZUIR Nina F SE - M0 Adultes 00:45:58 10,44 SAINT CLEMENT
51 490 GRANDMAISON F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:52:08 9,21 PERONNAS
52 10 BOIS F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:52:17 9,18 VIRIAT
56 497 CHAPUIS Florence F M3 - M4 Adultes 00:54:07 8,87 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
58 469 BARTHOD-TONNOT F SE - M0 Adultes 00:55:12 8,70 BOURG EN BRESSE
59 15 DAGUET Sylvie F M5 - M6 Adultes 00:55:32 8,64 CURTAFOND
61 489 TURPAULT F ES Adultes 00:55:49 8,60 PERONNAS
62 457 FARGES F SE - M0 Adultes 00:56:00 8,57 MEILLONAS
63 454 TROILLET Jade F SE - M0 Adultes 00:59:07 8,12 BOURG EN BRESSE
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Place Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe KM/H Ville
1 464 BOURGEOIS Dimitri M SE - M0 Adultes 00:27:30 17,45 MACON
2 498 ROCHET Mathieu M SE - M0 Adultes 00:28:05 17,09 COURLANS
3 484 CHARNAY M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:29:57 16,03 VIRIAT
4 478 LAGARDE Julien M SE - M0 Adultes 00:31:52 15,06 ROMANS SUR ISERE
5 468 FICHEUX Nicolas M SE - M0 Adultes 00:31:56 15,03 ARTEMARE
6 8 HENRIOT M SE - M0 Adultes 00:32:36 14,72 SAINT CLEMENT
7 13 RYON Guillaume M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:32:40 14,69 REYSSOUZE
8 467 CARREAU Patrick M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:33:03 14,52 ARGUES
9 496 CHAPUIS Alain M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:33:31 14,32 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS

10 456 BASSET M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:34:01 14,11 COLIGNY
11 488 BOUZZY David M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:34:18 13,99 FRONTENAUD
12 475 VIARD Nicolas M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:34:34 13,89 SAINT AMOUR
14 494 POIS Benjamin M SE - M0 Adultes 00:35:05 13,68 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
15 14 ROZIER Patrick M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:35:12 13,64 CURTAFOND
16 479 MOREL Yann M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:35:55 13,36 LUCHY
17 2 BASSET Martin M JU Adultes 00:36:32 13,14 MARBOZ
18 7 PIGUET Hugo M JU Adultes 00:36:32 13,14 MARBOZ
19 495 RASPAIL Mathieu M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:36:58 12,98 DOMARTIN LES CUISEAUX
20 3 POBEL M JU Adultes 00:37:34 12,78 CUISIAT
21 476 BLANDIN Emmanuel M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:37:39 12,75 VIRIAT
22 485 BURIGNAT Alexis M SE - M0 Adultes 00:38:21 12,52 MARBOZ
25 460 BRUNET M SE - M0 Adultes 00:39:18 12,21 VAL REVERMONT
26 17 MICHON Yves M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:21 12,20 FOISSIAT
27 1 DESPLANCHESDavid M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:42 12,09 MARSONNAS
28 480 POIRIER M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:39:43 12,09 LE MANS
30 486 VEILLET M SE - M0 Adultes 00:40:14 11,93 MARBOZ
32 461 DUC Fabrice M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:41:06 11,68 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
34 499 BURIGNAT Gilles M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:41:57 11,44 SAINT ETIENNE DU BOIS
36 16 DAUJAT M SE - M0 Adultes 00:42:25 11,32 MARBOZ
37 474 BATAILLE Pascal M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:42:49 11,21 PEYZIEUX SUR SAONE
38 5 SALLET Jacques M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:09 11,12 SAINT JEAN SUR REYSSOUZE
40 491 GRANDMAISON M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:43:42 10,98 PERONNAS
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41 6 PIGUET Maxime M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:44:38 10,75 MARBOZ
43 471 BURTIN Cyril M SE - M0 Adultes 00:48:05 9,98 VIRIAT
44 473 BEREZIAT Serge M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:48:42 9,86 SAINT MARTIN DE CHATEL
45 459 LIOGIER Christian M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:48:45 9,85 VONNAS
46 465 SANLAVILLE Marc M M7 - M8 Adultes 00:49:52 9,63 SAINT GEORGES DE RENEINS
47 463 BACCELLI Michel M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:50:03 9,59 MEILLONAS
48 492 FOURNOL Damien M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:50:07 9,58 VERJON
49 501 BOUVAND Nicolas M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:50:12 9,56 MARBOZ
50 470 VEUILLET M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:50:19 9,54 MALAFRETAZ
53 487 CHARNAY Michel M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:52:39 9,12 BENY
54 482 HERBIN Pascal M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:53:01 9,05 FRANCHELEINS
55 12 MAZUIR Olivier M M5 - M6 Adultes 00:53:37 8,95 SAINT CLEMENT
57 453 CONRAD M M1 - M2 Adultes 00:54:14 8,85 CUISIAT
60 483 MALAMENEIDE M M3 - M4 Adultes 00:55:47 8,60 COLIGNY
64 11 BAILLET Yves M M1 - M2 Adultes 01:02:02 7,74 VAL REVERMONT
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